Time on Agenda

9.30am
11.00am
11.15pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

3.15pm

4.30pm

Elected Member Briefing (LTP) — 21 June 2017 — Topic List

Topic HCC Contact / Presenter(s) Time

Revenue & Finance #1 David Bryant
MORNING TEA

Revenue & Finance #1 continues David Bryant
LUNCH

Growth Assumption Kelvyn Eglinton
AFTERNOON TEA

Growth Assumption continues Kelvyn Eglinton

MEETING ENDS

Required (mins)

90

15

75

60

90

15

75



