

Elected Member Briefing (LTP) – 21 June 2017 – Topic List

Time on Agenda	Topic	HCC Contact / Presenter(s)	Time Required (mins)
9.30am	Revenue & Finance #1	David Bryant	90
11.00am	MORNING TEA		15
11.15pm	Revenue & Finance #1 continues	David Bryant	75
12.30pm	LUNCH		60
1.30pm	Growth Assumption	Kelvyn Eglinton	90
3.00pm	AFTERNOON TEA		15
3.15pm	Growth Assumption continues	Kelvyn Eglinton	75
4.30pm	MEETING ENDS		